
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

7 

158 

427 

121 

31 

82 

Name 

John Rogers 

John OConnor 

John Luton 

Greg Wiebe 

pink 

Class 
HPDE4 

HPDE4 

HPDE4 

HPDE4 

Diff 

7.251 

7.758 

10.882 

11.958 

13.631 

Best Tm 

1:34.240 

1:41.491 

1:41.998 

1:45.122 

1:46.198 

1:47.871 

In Lap 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

11 

Make-Model Sponsor Color 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  NASA SoCal 

NASA SoCal Willow Springs May 2023 

HPDE 3&4 

Session 1 

Practice started at 9:10:14 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

5/20/2023 09:10 


