

NASA SoCal Willow Springs May 2023

Sorted on best lap time

HPDE 3&4
Session 1

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles

5/20/2023 09:10

8888

Practice started at 9:10:14

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Make-Model	Sponsor	Color
1	7	John Rogers	HPDE4		1:34.240	7			
2	158	John OConnor	HPDE4	7.251	1:41.491	6			
3	427	John Luton	HPDE4	7.758	1:41.998	7			
4	121	Greg Wiebe	HPDE4	10.882	1:45.122	6			
5	31			11.958	1:46.198	7			
6	82	pink		13.631	1:47.871	11			

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA SoCal

Printed: 5/20/2023 9:35:23 AM